Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

The Efficient, Rugged and Versatile Large Area Scrubber

The SC6500™ rider floor scrubber combines effortless control and
efficient, sustainable scrubbing in one powerful, compact package — ideal
for demanding applications including supermarkets, warehouses,
manufacturing plants, airports, universities and more.

Benefits of SC6500 Rider Floor Scrubbers

The SC6500 combines aggressive cleaning performance with the tightest
turning radius in its class. Delivering efficient single-pass cleaning, heavy-
duty, durable construction and the versatility to adapt to any job, including
the optional EcoFlex™ System to help you reduce costs by saving water
and detergent.

Choose the right floor scrubber for your application — 3 scrubbing
widths (407, 45”, or 48”) in either cylindrical or disc scrubber
configurations

Maximize scrubbing time with the large 70 gal. solution and recovery
tanks

Clean floors in a single pass thanks to the high-power scrub deck
powered by dual 1.5 hp motors

Monitor performance and improve productivity with the optional
TrackClean™ centralized fleet management system

Reduce total cost of ownership and ensure smooth, quiet, precise con

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Brush Cylindrical

BRUSH 180 GRIT 40

BRUSH 180 GRIT 48
Brush

BRUSH 180 GRIT 45
Disc Brush 410 mm

DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG

DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
Disc Brush 510 mm

DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Battery

BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR
Battery Wet

BATTERY-6V 420AH WET
External Charger
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V

® Advance

by Nilfisk

SC6500

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Invest in a floor scrubber that’s built to last — industrial bumper, frame-mounted deck protection and high-strength tubular, steel construction

trol with the maintenance-free AC brushless propulsion system

Effectively edge clean with the offset scrub deck and standard side broom on cylindrical models

Min SC650040C  SC650040C = SC6500 40D
Ref. no. required = 420AH 36A ECOFLEX 420AH 36A
q SC 420AH 36ASC SC
56413115 0 o °
56413354 0
56413436 0
56505838 0
56505788 0
56505784 0
56505798 0 o
56380422 0
56388582 0 U o °
56384757 0
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Included accessories

CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V

CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A
Detergent Equipment

CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 180 GRIT 40
BRUSH 180 GRIT 48

Brush

BRUSH 180 GRIT 45
Disc Brush 410 mm

DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG

DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
Disc Brush 510 mm

DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Battery

BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR
Battery Wet

BATTERY-6V 420AH WET
External Charger
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V
CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A
Detergent Equipment
CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 180 GRIT 40
BRUSH 180 GRIT 48
Brush

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56384756
56388120

56111855

Ref. no.

56413115
56413354

56413436

56505838

56505788
56505784

56505798

56380422

56388582

56384757

56384756

56388120

56111855

Ref. no.

56413115
56413354

Min.
required

0
0

Min.
required

Min.
required

SC6500

SC650040C = SC650040C = SC6500 40D

420AH 36A ECOFLEX 420AH 36A
SC 420AH 36ASC SC
L] L] L]
L] L] L]

8C650040D  SC650045C = SC650045C

ECOFLEX 420AH 36A ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC SC 420AH 36ASC
L]
o
L] L] L]
o o o
L] L] L]

8C650045D  SC650045D  SC6500 48C
420AH 36A ECOFLEX 420AH 36A
SC 420AH 36ASC SC
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Included accessories

BRUSH 180 GRIT 45
Disc Brush 410 mm
DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Disc Brush 430 mm
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
Disc Brush 510 mm
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Battery
BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR
Battery Wet
BATTERY-6V 420AH WET
External Charger
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V
CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A
Detergent Equipment
CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 180 GRIT 40
BRUSH 180 GRIT 48

Brush

BRUSH 180 GRIT 45
Disc Brush 410 mm

DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG

DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
Disc Brush 510 mm

DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Battery

BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR
Battery Wet
AN
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Ref. no.

56413436

56505838

56505788
56505784

56505798

56380422

56388582

56384757

56384756

56388120

56111855

Ref. no.

56413115
56413354

56413436

56505838

56505788
56505784

56505798

56380422

Min.
required

0

Min.
required

SC6500 45D
420AH 36A
SC

SC6500 48C
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

SC6500 45D
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

SC6500 48D
420AH 36A
SC

SC6500

SC6500 48C
420AH 36A
SC

SC6500 48D
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Included accessories

BATTERY-6V 420AH WET
External Charger
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V
CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A
Detergent Equipment

CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX
® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 180 GRIT 40
BRUSH 180 GRIT 48

Brush

BRUSH 180 GRIT 45
Disc Brush 410 mm

DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG

DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
Disc Brush 510 mm

DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Battery

BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR
Battery Wet

BATTERY-6V 420AH WET
External Charger
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V
CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A
Detergent Equipment

CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56388582

56384757

56384756

56388120

56111855

Ref. no.

56413115
56413354

56413436

56505838

56505788
56505784

56505798

56380422

56388582

56384757

56384756

56388120

56111855

Min.
required

0

Min.
required

SC6500 48C
ECOFLEX

420AH 36ASC

SC6500 45C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 48D
420AH 36A
SC

SC6500 40D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500

SC6500 48D
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

SC6500 40D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers
® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 180 GRIT 40
BRUSH 180 GRIT 48

Brush

BRUSH 180 GRIT 45
Disc Brush 410 mm

DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG

DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
Disc Brush 510 mm

DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Battery

BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR
Battery Wet

BATTERY-6V 420AH WET
External Charger
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V
CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A
Detergent Equipment
CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 180 GRIT 40
BRUSH 180 GRIT 48
Brush
BRUSH 180 GRIT 45
Disc Brush 410 mm
DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Disc Brush 430 mm
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
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Ref. no.

56413115
56413354

56413436

56505838

56505788
56505784

56505798

56380422

56388582

56384757

56384756

56388120

56111855

Ref. no.

56413115
56413354

56413436

56505838

56505788
56505784

SC6500

SC6500 45D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 48C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Included accessories

Disc Brush 510 mm
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Battery
BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR
Battery Wet
BATTERY-6V 420AH WET
External Charger
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V
CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A
Detergent Equipment
CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 180 GRIT 40
BRUSH 180 GRIT 48

Brush

BRUSH 180 GRIT 45
Disc Brush 410 mm

DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG

DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
Disc Brush 510 mm

DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Battery

BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR
Battery Wet

BATTERY-6V 420AH WET

External Charger
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V
CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A

Detergent Equipment

@ Advance
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Ref. no.

56505798

56380422

56388582

56384757

56384756

56388120

56111855

Ref. no.

56413115
56413354

56413436

56505838

56505788
56505784

56505798

56380422

56388582

56384757

56384756
56388120

Min.
required

Min.
required

SC6500 48C
450C6 RO

SC6500 48C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 48C
450C6 RO

SC6500 40C
450C6 RO

SC6500

SC6500 48C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 40C
450C6 RO
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Included accessories
CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX
® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 180 GRIT 40
BRUSH 180 GRIT 48

Brush

BRUSH 180 GRIT 45
Disc Brush 410 mm

DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG

DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
Disc Brush 510 mm

DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Battery

BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR
Battery Wet

BATTERY-6V 420AH WET
External Charger
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V
CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A
Detergent Equipment

CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 180 GRIT 40
BRUSH 180 GRIT 48
Brush
BRUSH 180 GRIT 45
Disc Brush 410 mm
DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG
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by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56111855

Ref. no.

56413115
56413354

56413436

56505838

56505788
56505784

56505798

56380422

56388582

56384757

56384756

56388120

56111855

Min.
required

0

Min.
required

SC650048C 56500 40C
ECOFLEX 450C6 RO
450C6 RO

SC650040C = SC6500 40C

ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

Ref. no.

56413115
56413354

56413436

56505838

ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

Min.
required

SC6500

SC6500 40C
450C6 RO

SC6500 48D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 48D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Included accessories

Disc Brush 430 mm
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
Disc Brush 510 mm
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Battery
BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR
Battery Wet
BATTERY-6V 420AH WET
External Charger
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V
CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A
Detergent Equipment
CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Non marking traction wheels
Adjustable steering
One-Touch™ control panel
Ecoflex installed
TrackClean ready

Dual Side Broom Standard
Dual Vacuum
Frame-mounted Rollers
Dual-Disc Brakes
Clear-View™

Tilting steering column

Offset deck

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

SC6500

Vi, SC6500 48D
Ref. no. n. ECOFLEX
required 450C6 RO
56505788 0 .
56505784 0
56505798 0
56380422 0 .
56388582 0
56384757 0
56384756 0 .
56388120 0
56111855 0 .
SC6500 40C 420AH . 5CB90040C 506500 40D 420AH
ECOFLEX 420AH
36A SC 36A SC
36ASC
56414030 56414031 56414034
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[ ] [ ] [ ]
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[ ] [ ]
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Non marking traction wheels
Adjustable steering
One-Touch™ control panel
Ecoflex installed
TrackClean ready

Dual Side Broom Standard
Dual Vacuum
Frame-mounted Rollers
Dual-Disc Brakes
Clear-View™

Tilting steering column

Offset deck

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Non marking traction wheels
Adjustable steering
One-Touch™ control panel
Ecoflex installed
TrackClean ready

Dual Side Broom Standard
Dual Vacuum
Frame-mounted Rollers
Dual-Disc Brakes
Clear-View™

Tilting steering column

Offset deck
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SC6500

ECOFLEX 420AH SCE500 45C 420AH ECOFLEX 490AH
36ASC 36ASC
56414035 56414037 56414038
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Non marking traction wheels
Adjustable steering
One-Touch™ control panel
Ecoflex installed
TrackClean ready

Dual Side Broom Standard
Dual Vacuum
Frame-mounted Rollers
Dual-Disc Brakes
Clear-View™

Tilting steering column

Offset deck

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Non marking traction wheels
Adjustable steering
One-Touch™ control panel
Ecoflex installed
TrackClean ready

Dual Side Broom Standard
Dual Vacuum
Frame-mounted Rollers
Dual-Disc Brakes
Clear-View™

Tilting steering column

Offset deck

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

SC6500

ECOFLEX 420AH SC6500 48D 420AH ECOFLEX 420AH
36ASC 36ASC
56414044 56414047 56414048
[ ) [ ) [ ]

[ ) [ [ ]
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.
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SC6500 45C SC6500 40D SC6500 40D
ECOFLEX 450C6  ECOFLEX450C6  ECOFLEX 450C6
RO RO RO
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Non marking traction wheels
Adjustable steering
One-Touch™ control panel
Ecoflex installed
TrackClean ready

Dual Side Broom Standard
Dual Vacuum
Frame-mounted Rollers
Dual-Disc Brakes
Clear-View™

Tilting steering column

Offset deck

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Non marking traction wheels
Adjustable steering
One-Touch™ control panel
Ecoflex installed
TrackClean ready

Dual Side Broom Standard
Dual Vacuum
Frame-mounted Rollers
Dual-Disc Brakes
Clear-View™

Tilting steering column

Offset deck
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SC6500

SC6500 45C SC6500 45D SC6500 45D
ECOFLEX 450C6 ECOFLEX 450C6 ECOFLEX 450C6
RO RO RO
56414239 56414240 56414241
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Non marking traction wheels
Adjustable steering
One-Touch™ control panel
Ecoflex installed
TrackClean ready

Dual Side Broom Standard
Dual Vacuum
Frame-mounted Rollers
Dual-Disc Brakes
Clear-View™

Tilting steering column

Offset deck

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Non marking traction wheels
Adjustable steering
One-Touch™ control panel
Ecoflex installed
TrackClean ready

Dual Side Broom Standard
Dual Vacuum
Frame-mounted Rollers
Dual-Disc Brakes
Clear-View™

Tilting steering column

Offset deck
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SC6500
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Scrubber dryers SC6500

Rider Floor Scrubbers

SC6500 48D

Model ECOFLEX 450C6
RO
Ref. no. 56414247
PRODUCT FEATURES
Non marking traction wheels O
Adjustable steering U
One-Touch™ control panel .
Ecoflex installed °
TrackClean ready [
Dual Side Broom Standard
Dual Vacuum °
Frame-mounted Rollers J
Dual-Disc Brakes U
Clear-View™ °
Tilting steering column ]
Offset deck °
Technical specifications SCE500.40C 420AH A I SC6500.40D 420AH
36ASC
Sound level IEC 60335-2-72, IEC 60335-2-72, IEC 60335-2-72,
ISO 11201*70db A 1SO 11201*70db A 1SO 11201* 70 db A

Min. aisle turn (cm) 84 in (214 cm) 84 in (214 cm) 84 in (214 cm)
Debris hopper capacity ft* (I) 0.40 cu ft (11 L) 0.40 cu ft (11 L)
Brush size in (cm) 40inx8> igrr(];oz 40inx8> igngoz 2x20in (51 cm)
Scrub deck type Cylindrical Cylindrical Disc
Scrub path in. (cm) 40 in (102 cm) 40 in (102 cm) 40 in (102 cm)

Propulsion system Variable speed AC  Variable speed AC  Variable speed AC

brushless drive brushless drive brushless drive
@ Gross Weight @ Gross Weight @ Gross Weight
Gradeability transport % (DEG) Scrubbing 16% (9°)  Scrubbing 16% (9°)  Scrubbing 16% (9°)
10.5% (6°) 10.5% (6°) 10.5% (6°)
Weight with batteries - GVW 3,3251b (1,508 kg)  3,3251b (1,508 kg) 3,220 Ib (1,460 kg)
Length 74 in (187 cm) 74 in (187 cm) 74 in (187 cm)
Width 48in (121 cm) 48in (121 cm) 43in (108 cm)
Height 50 in (149 cm) 50 in (149 cm) 50 in (149 cm)
Weight without batteries 2,897 b (1,314 kg) 2,897 1b(1,314kg) 2,792 Ib (1,266 kg)
0.8 hp (0.6 kW) - 0.8 hp (0.6 kW) - 0.8 hp (0.6 kW) -
Vacuum motor dual vac optional dual vac optional dual vac optional
Single Vac - 64 in Single Vac - 64 in Single Vac - 64 in
Vacuum waterlift (163 cm) / Dual Vac (163 cm) / Dual Vac (163 cm) / Dual Vac
-67in (170 cm) -67in (170 cm) -67in (170 cm)
Sweeping path 57 in (145 cm) 57 in (145 cm)

@ Advance
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Technical specifications

Max. scrubbing coverage rate per hour
Scrub brush speed
Brush motor power

Solution/recovery tank capacity
Battery options / run time

Propel speed forward
Propel speed reverse

Propel motor (peak)

Technical specifications

Sound level

Min. aisle turn (cm)

Debris hopper capacity ft* (I)
Brush size in (cm)

Scrub deck type

Scrub path in. (cm)

Propulsion system

Gradeability transport % (DEG)

Weight with batteries - GVW
Length

Width

Height

Weight without batteries

Vacuum motor

Vacuum waterlift

Sweeping path

Max. scrubbing coverage rate per hour
Scrub brush speed

Brush motor power

Solution/recovery tank capacity

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

SC6500 40C 420AH
36A SC

96,800
630 rpm
2x1.5hp (1.13 kW)
70 gal (265 L)
36V, 420 Ah C20 -
Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40
Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40
Disc 36 V, 450 Ah
C6 (monoblock) - Up
to 3.75 hrs. - 40 Cyl
/ 4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc
6.0 mph (9.5 km/h)
3.0 mph (5 km/h)

3.0 hp (2.25 kW)

SC6500 40D
ECOFLEX 420AH
36ASC

IEC 60335-2-72,
ISO 11201* 70 db A

84 in (214 cm)

2x20in (51 cm)
Disc
40 in (102 cm)

Variable speed AC
brushless drive

@ Gross Weight
Scrubbing 16% (9°)
10.5% (6°)
3,220 Ib (1,460 kg)
74 in (187 cm)
43 in (108 cm)
50 in (149 cm)
2,792 Ib (1,266 kg)

0.8 hp (0.6 kW) -
dual vac optional

Single Vac - 64 in
(163 cm) / Dual Vac
-67in (170 cm)

96,800
240 rpm
1 x 3.0 hp (2.24 kW)
70 gal (265 L)

SC6500 40C
ECOFLEX 420AH
36ASC
96,800
630 rpm
2x 1.5 hp (1.13 kW)
70 gal (265 L)
36V, 420 Ah C20 -
Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40
Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40
Disc 36 V, 450 Ah
C6 (monoblock) - Up
to 3.75 hrs. - 40 Cyl
/ 4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc
6.0 mph (9.5 km/h)
3.0 mph (5 km/h)
3.0 hp (2.25 kW)

SC6500 45C 420AH
36A SC

IEC 60335-2-72,
1ISO 11201* 70 db A

84 in (214 cm)
0.44 cuft(12.51L)

45inx8.5in (114
cm x 22 cm)

Cylindrical
45in (114 cm)

Variable speed AC
brushless drive

@ Gross Weight
Scrubbing 16% (9°)
10.5% (6°)
3,365 Ib (1,526 kg)
74 in (187 cm)
54 in (136 cm)
50 in (149 cm)
2,937 Ib (1,332 kg)

0.8 hp (0.6 kW) -
dual vac optional

Single Vac - 64 in
(163 cm) / Dual Vac
-67in (170 cm)
57 in (145 cm)
108,900
630 rpm
2x1.5hp (1.13 kW)

70 gal (265 L)

SC6500

SC6500 40D 420AH
36A SC

96,800
240 rpm
1x 3.0 hp (2.24 kW)
70 gal (265 L)
36V, 420 Ah C20 -
Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40
Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40
Disc 36 V, 450 Ah
C6 (monoblock) - Up
to 3.75 hrs. - 40 Cyl
[ 4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc
6.0 mph (9.5 km/h)
3.0 mph (5 km/h)

3.0 hp (2.25 kW)

SC6500 45C
ECOFLEX 420AH
36ASC

IEC 60335-2-72,
ISO 11201* 70 db A

84 in (214 cm)
0.44 cuft(12.5L)

45inx8.5in (114
cm x 22 cm)

Cylindrical
45in (114 cm)

Variable speed AC
brushless drive

@ Gross Weight
Scrubbing 16% (9°)
10.5% (6°)
3,365 Ib (1,526 kg)
74 in (187 cm)
54 in (136 cm)
50 in (149 cm)
2,937 Ib (1,332 kg)

0.8 hp (0.6 kW) -
dual vac optional

Single Vac - 64 in
(163 cm) / Dual Vac
-67in (170 cm)
57 in (145 cm)
108,900
630 rpm
2x1.5hp (1.13 kW)

70 gal (265 L)

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Technical specifications

Battery options / run time

Propel speed forward
Propel speed reverse

Propel motor (peak)

Technical specifications

Sound level

Min. aisle turn (cm)

Debris hopper capacity ft* (I)
Brush size in (cm)

Scrub deck type

Scrub path in. (cm)

Propulsion system

Gradeability transport % (DEG)

Weight with batteries - GVW
Length

Width

Height

Weight without batteries

Vacuum motor

Vacuum waterlift

Sweeping path

Max. scrubbing coverage rate per hour
Scrub brush speed

Brush motor power

Solution/recovery tank capacity

Battery options / run time

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

SC6500
SC6500 40D SC6500 45C
ECOFLEX 420AH SC65030615SCC420AH ECOFLEX 420AH
36ASC 36ASC

36 V,420 AhC20- 36V,420Ah C20- 36V, 420 Ah C20 -
Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40 Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40 Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40
Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40 Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40 Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40
Disc 36 V,450 Ah  Disc 36 V,450 Ah  Disc 36V, 450 Ah

C6 (monoblock) - Up C6 (monoblock) - Up C6 (monoblock) - Up
to 3.75hrs. - 40 Cyl to3.75hrs.-40 Cyl to 3.75 hrs. - 40 Cyl

[ 4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc  /4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc  / 4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc

6.0 mph (9.5 km/h) 6.0 mph (9.5 km/h) 6.0 mph (9.5 km/h)

3.0mph (5km/h) 3.0 mph (5 km/h)
3.0 hp (2.25 kW) 3.0 hp (2.25 kW)

SC6500 45D
3065°§’6‘/§5SDC420AH ECOFLEX 420AH
36ASC
IEC 60335-2-72,  IEC 60335-2-72,

ISO 11201* 70 db A ISO 11201* 70 db A

84 in (214 cm) 84 in (214 cm)

3x16in (41 cm) 3x16in (41 cm)

Disc Disc

45in (114 cm) 45in (114 cm)

Variable speed AC  Variable speed AC

brushless drive brushless drive

@ Gross Weight @ Gross Weight

Scrubbing 16% (9°)  Scrubbing 16% (9°)

10.5% (6°) 10.5% (6°)

3,270 Ib (1,483 kg) 3,270 Ib (1,483 kg)

74 in (187 cm) 74 in (187 cm)
52 in (131 cm) 52in (131 cm)
50 in (149 cm) 50 in (149 cm)

2,8421b (1,289 kg) 2,842 Ib (1,289 kg)

0.8 hp (0.6 kW) - 0.8 hp (0.6 kW) -
dual vac optional dual vac optional

Single Vac - 64 in Single Vac - 64 in

(163 cm) / Dual Vac (163 cm) / Dual Vac

-67in (170 cm) -67in (170 cm)
108,900 108,900
225 rpm 225 rpm

3x1.5hp (1.13kW) 3 x 1.5 hp (1.13 kW)

70 gal (265 L) 70 gal (265 L)

36V, 420 Ah C20- 36V, 420 Ah C20 -

Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40 Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40
Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40 Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40

Disc 36 V, 450 Ah  Disc 36V, 450 Ah
C6 (monoblock) - Up C6 (monoblock) - Up
to 3.75 hrs. - 40 Cyl to 3.75 hrs. - 40 Cyl
[ 4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc  / 4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc

3.0 mph (5 km/h)
3.0 hp (2.25 kW)

SC6500 48C 420AH
36A SC

IEC 60335-2-72,
ISO 11201* 70 db A

84 in (214 cm)
0.50 cu ft (14 L)

48 inx8.5in (122
cm x 22 cm)

Cylindrical
48 in (122 cm)

Variable speed AC
brushless drive

@ Gross Weight
Scrubbing 16% (9°)
10.5% (6°)
3,410 Ib (1,547 kg)
74 in (187 cm)
56 in (141cm)
50 in (149 cm)
2,982 |b (1,353 kg)

0.8 hp (0.6 kW) -
dual vac optional

Single Vac - 64 in
(163 cm) / Dual Vac
-67in (170 cm)

57 in (145 cm)
116,200
630 rpm
2x1.5hp (1.13 kW)
70 gal (265 L)
36V, 420 Ah C20 -
Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40
Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40
Disc 36V, 450 Ah
C6 (monoblock) - Up

to 3.75 hrs. - 40 Cyl
/ 4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Technical specifications

Propel speed forward
Propel speed reverse

Propel motor (peak)

Technical specifications

Sound level

Min. aisle turn (cm)

Debris hopper capacity ft* (I)
Brush size in (cm)

Scrub deck type

Scrub path in. (cm)

Propulsion system

Gradeability transport % (DEG)

Weight with batteries - GVW
Length

Width

Height

Weight without batteries

Vacuum motor

Vacuum waterlift

Sweeping path

Max. scrubbing coverage rate per hour
Scrub brush speed

Brush motor power

Solution/recovery tank capacity

Battery options / run time

Propel speed forward
Propel speed reverse

Propel motor (peak)

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

SC6500
SC6500 45D 420AH - 5G650045D 506500 48C 420AH
ECOFLEX 420AH
36A SC e 36A SC

6.0 mph (9.5 km/h) 6.0 mph (9.5 km/h) 6.0 mph (9.5 km/h)
3.0 mph (5 km/h) 3.0 mph (5 km/h) 3.0 mph (5 km/h)
3.0 hp (2.25 kW) 3.0 hp (2.25 kW) 3.0 hp (2.25 kW)

SC6500 48C SC6500 48D
ECOFLEX 420AH 30650396‘}\8&420'““ ECOFLEX 420AH
36ASC 36ASC
IEC 60335-2-72,  IEC 60335-2-72,  IEC 60335-2-72,

ISO 11201*70db A 1SO 11201*70db A 1SO 11201* 70 db A
84 in (214 cm) 84 in (214 cm) 84 in (214 cm)
0.50 cu ft (14 L)

48inx85in (122 3, 47ih43cm)  3x17in (43 cm)

cm x 22 cm)
Cylindrical Disc Disc
48 in (122 cm) 48in (122 cm) 48in (122 cm)

Variable speed AC  Variable speed AC  Variable speed AC
brushless drive brushless drive brushless drive

@ Gross Weight @ Gross Weight @ Gross Weight
Scrubbing 16% (9°)  Scrubbing 16% (9°)  Scrubbing 16% (9°)
10.5% (6°) 10.5% (6°) 10.5% (6°)

34101b (1,547 kg) 3,320 Ib (1,506 kg) 3,320 Ib (1,506 kg)

74 in (187 cm) 74 in (187 cm) 74 in (187 cm)
56 in (141cm) 53 in (133 cm) 53 in (133 cm)
50 in (149 cm) 50 in (149 cm) 50 in (149 cm)

2,9821b (1,353 kg) 2,8921b (1,312kg) 2,892 Ib (1,312 kg)

0.8 hp (0.6 kW) - 0.8 hp (0.6 kW) - 0.8 hp (0.6 kW) -
dual vac optional dual vac optional dual vac optional

Single Vac - 64 in Single Vac - 64 in Single Vac - 64 in
(163 cm) / Dual Vac (163 cm) / Dual Vac (163 cm) / Dual Vac
-67in (170 cm) -67in (170 cm) -67in (170 cm)

57 in (145 cm)
116,200 116,200 116,200
630 rpm 225 rpm 225 rpm
2x1.5hp (1.13kW) 3x1.5hp (1.13kW) 3x1.5hp (1.13 kW)
70 gal (265 L) 70 gal (265 L) 70 gal (265 L)
36V,420 Ah C20- 36V,420AhC20- 36V, 420 Ah C20 -
Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40 Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40 Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40
Cyl /3.5 hrs. -40 Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40 Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40
Disc 36V, 450 Ah  Disc 36 V,450 Ah  Disc 36V, 450 Ah
C6 (monoblock) - Up C6 (monoblock) - Up C6 (monoblock) - Up
t03.75 hrs. -40 Cyl to3.75hrs.-40Cyl to 3.75 hrs. - 40 Cyl
/4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc  /4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc  /4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc
6.0 mph (9.5 km/h) 6.0 mph (9.5 km/h) 6.0 mph (9.5 km/h)
3.0 mph (5 km/h) 3.0 mph (5 km/h) 3.0 mph (5 km/h)

30hp (225kW)  3.0hp(225kW) 3.0 hp (2.25 kW)

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Technical specifications

Sound level

Min. aisle turn (cm)

Debris hopper capacity ft* (I)
Brush size in (cm)

Scrub deck type

Scrub path in. (cm)

Propulsion system

Gradeability transport % (DEG)

Weight with batteries - GVW
Length

Width

Height

Weight without batteries

Vacuum motor

Vacuum waterlift

Sweeping path

Max. scrubbing coverage rate per hour
Scrub brush speed

Brush motor power

Solution/recovery tank capacity

Battery options / run time

Propel speed forward
Propel speed reverse

Propel motor (peak)

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

SC6500

SC6500 45C SC6500 40D SC6500 40D
ECOFLEX 450C6 ECOFLEX 450C6 ECOFLEX 450C6
RO RO RO
IEC 60335-2-72, IEC 60335-2-72, IEC 60335-2-72,

ISO 11201*70db A I1SO 11201*70db A 1SO 11201* 70 db A
84 in (214 cm) 84 in (214 cm) 84 in (214 cm)
044 cuft(12.5L)

45inx8.5in (114 5, 59in(51cm)  2x20in (51 cm)

cm x 22 cm)
Cylindrical Disc Disc
45in (114 cm) 40 in (102 cm) 40 in (102 cm)

Variable speed AC  Variable speed AC  Variable speed AC
brushless drive brushless drive brushless drive

@ Gross Weight @ Gross Weight @ Gross Weight
Scrubbing 16% (9°)  Scrubbing 16% (9°)  Scrubbing 16% (9°)
10.5% (6°) 10.5% (6°) 10.5% (6°)

3,3651b (1,526 kg) 3,220 Ib (1,460 kg) 3,220 Ib (1,460 kg)

74 in (187 cm) 74 in (187 cm) 74 in (187 cm)
54 in (136 cm) 43 in (108 cm) 43 in (108 cm)
50 in (149 cm) 50 in (149 cm) 50 in (149 cm)

2,937 1b (1,332kg)  2,7921b (1,266 kg) 2,792 Ib (1,266 kg)

0.8 hp (0.6 kW) - 0.8 hp (0.6 kW) - 0.8 hp (0.6 kW) -
dual vac optional dual vac optional dual vac optional

Single Vac - 64 in Single Vac - 64 in Single Vac - 64 in
(163 cm) / Dual Vac (163 cm) / Dual Vac (163 cm) / Dual Vac
-67in (170 cm) -67in (170 cm) -67in (170 cm)

57 in (145 cm)
108,900 96,800 96,800
630 rpm 240 rpm 240 rpm
2x1.5hp (1.13kW) 1x3.0hp (2.24 kW) 1 x 3.0 hp (2.24 kW)
70 gal (265 L) 70 gal (265 L) 70 gal (265 L)
36V,420 Ah C20- 36V,420AhC20- 36V, 420 Ah C20 -
Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40 Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40 Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40
Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40 Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40 Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40
Disc 36V, 450 Ah  Disc 36 V,450 Ah  Disc 36V, 450 Ah
C6 (monoblock) - Up C6 (monoblock) - Up C6 (monoblock) - Up
to 3.75 hrs. -40 Cyl to 3.75 hrs. -40 Cyl to 3.75 hrs. - 40 Cyl
/4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc  /4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc  /4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc
6.0 mph (9.5 km/h) 6.0 mph (9.5 km/h) 6.0 mph (9.5 km/h)
3.0 mph (5 km/h) 3.0 mph (5 km/h) 3.0 mph (5 km/h)

3.0 hp (2.25 kW) 3.0 hp (2.25 kW) 3.0 hp (2.25 kW)

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Technical specifications

Sound level

Min. aisle turn (cm)

Debris hopper capacity ft* (I)
Brush size in (cm)

Scrub deck type

Scrub path in. (cm)

Propulsion system

Gradeability transport % (DEG)

Weight with batteries - GVW
Length

Width

Height

Weight without batteries

Vacuum motor

Vacuum waterlift

Sweeping path

Max. scrubbing coverage rate per hour
Scrub brush speed

Brush motor power

Solution/recovery tank capacity

Battery options / run time

Propel speed forward
Propel speed reverse

Propel motor (peak)

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

SC6500

SC6500 45C SC6500 45D SC6500 45D
ECOFLEX 450C6 ECOFLEX 450C6 ECOFLEX 450C6
RO RO RO
IEC 60335-2-72, IEC 60335-2-72, IEC 60335-2-72,

ISO 11201*70db A I1SO 11201*70db A 1SO 11201* 70 db A
84 in (214 cm) 84 in (214 cm) 84 in (214 cm)
044 cuft(12.5L)

45inx8.5in (114 3, 46in(41cm)  3x16in (41 cm)

cm x 22 cm)
Cylindrical Disc Disc
45in (114 cm) 45in (114 cm) 45in (114 cm)

Variable speed AC  Variable speed AC  Variable speed AC
brushless drive brushless drive brushless drive

@ Gross Weight @ Gross Weight @ Gross Weight
Scrubbing 16% (9°)  Scrubbing 16% (9°)  Scrubbing 16% (9°)
10.5% (6°) 10.5% (6°) 10.5% (6°)

3,3651b (1,526 kg) 3,270 b (1,483 kg) 3,270 Ib (1,483 kg)

74 in (187 cm) 74 in (187 cm) 74 in (187 cm)
54 in (136 cm) 52in (131 cm) 52 in (131 cm)
50 in (149 cm) 50 in (149 cm) 50 in (149 cm)

2,937 1b (1,332 kg)  2,8421b (1,289 kg) 2,842 Ib (1,289 kg)

0.8 hp (0.6 kW) - 0.8 hp (0.6 kW) - 0.8 hp (0.6 kW) -
dual vac optional dual vac optional dual vac optional

Single Vac - 64 in Single Vac - 64 in Single Vac - 64 in
(163 cm) / Dual Vac (163 cm) / Dual Vac (163 cm) / Dual Vac
-67in (170 cm) -67in (170 cm) -67in (170 cm)

57 in (145 cm)
108,900 108,900 108,900
630 rpm 225 rpm 225 rpm
2x15hp (1.13kW) 3x1.5hp (1.13kW) 3 x1.5hp (1.13 kW)
70 gal (265 L) 70 gal (265 L) 70 gal (265 L)
36V,420 Ah C20- 36V,420AhC20- 36V, 420 Ah C20 -
Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40 Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40 Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40
Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40 Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40 Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40
Disc 36V, 450 Ah  Disc 36 V,450 Ah  Disc 36V, 450 Ah
C6 (monoblock) - Up C6 (monoblock) - Up C6 (monoblock) - Up
to 3.75 hrs. -40 Cyl to 3.75 hrs. -40 Cyl to 3.75 hrs. - 40 Cyl
/4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc  /4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc  /4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc
6.0 mph (9.5 km/h) 6.0 mph (9.5 km/h) 6.0 mph (9.5 km/h)
3.0 mph (5 km/h) 3.0 mph (5 km/h) 3.0 mph (5 km/h)

3.0 hp (2.25 kW) 3.0 hp (2.25 kW) 3.0 hp (2.25 kW)

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17072



Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Technical specifications

Sound level

Min. aisle turn (cm)

Debris hopper capacity ft* (I)
Brush size in (cm)

Scrub deck type

Scrub path in. (cm)

Propulsion system

Gradeability transport % (DEG)

Weight with batteries - GVW
Length

Width

Height

Weight without batteries

Vacuum motor

Vacuum waterlift

Sweeping path

Max. scrubbing coverage rate per hour
Scrub brush speed

Brush motor power

Solution/recovery tank capacity

Battery options / run time

Propel speed forward
Propel speed reverse

Propel motor (peak)

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

SC6500

SC6500 48C
SC6500 48C 450C6 SC6500 48C 450C6 ECOFLEX 450C6
RO RO
RO
IEC 60335-2-72, IEC 60335-2-72, IEC 60335-2-72,
ISO 11201*70db A I1SO 11201*70db A 1SO 11201* 70 db A
84 in (214 cm) 84 in (214 cm) 84 in (214 cm)
0.50 cu ft (14 L) 0.50 cu ft (14 L) 0.50 cu ft (14 L)
48 inx 8.51in (122 48inx 8.5in (122 48inx 8.51in (122
cm x 22 cm) cm x 22 cm) cm x 22 cm)
Cylindrical Cylindrical Cylindrical
48 in (122 cm) 48 in (122 cm) 48 in (122 cm)

Variable speed AC  Variable speed AC  Variable speed AC
brushless drive brushless drive brushless drive

@ Gross Weight @ Gross Weight @ Gross Weight
Scrubbing 16% (9°)  Scrubbing 16% (9°)  Scrubbing 16% (9°)
10.5% (6°) 10.5% (6°) 10.5% (6°)

3,410 b (1,547 kg)  3,4101b (1,547 kg) 3,410 Ib (1,547 kg)

74 in (187 cm) 74 in (187 cm) 74 in (187 cm)
56 in (141cm) 56 in (141cm) 56 in (141cm)
50 in (149 cm) 50 in (149 cm) 50 in (149 cm)

2,9821b (1,353 kg) 2,982 1b (1,353 kg) 2,982 Ib (1,353 kg)

0.8 hp (0.6 kW) - 0.8 hp (0.6 kW) - 0.8 hp (0.6 kW) -
dual vac optional dual vac optional dual vac optional

Single Vac - 64 in Single Vac - 64 in Single Vac - 64 in
(163 cm) / Dual Vac (163 cm) / Dual Vac (163 cm) / Dual Vac

-67in (170 cm) -67in (170 cm) -67in (170 cm)
57 in (145 cm) 57 in (145 cm) 57 in (145 cm)
116,200 116,200 116,200
630 rpm 630 rpm 630 rpm

2x15hp (1.13kW) 2x1.5hp (1.13kW) 2x1.5hp (1.13 kW)
70 gal (265 L) 70 gal (265 L) 70 gal (265 L)
36V,420 Ah C20- 36V,420AhC20- 36V, 420 Ah C20 -
Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40 Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40 Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40
Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40 Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40 Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40
Disc 36V, 450 Ah  Disc 36 V,450 Ah  Disc 36V, 450 Ah
C6 (monoblock) - Up C6 (monoblock) - Up C6 (monoblock) - Up
to 3.75 hrs. -40 Cyl to 3.75 hrs. -40 Cyl to 3.75 hrs. - 40 Cyl
/4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc  /4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc  /4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc
6.0 mph (9.5 km/h) 6.0 mph (9.5 km/h) 6.0 mph (9.5 km/h)
3.0 mph (5 km/h) 3.0 mph (5 km/h) 3.0 mph (5 km/h)

3.0 hp (2.25 kW) 3.0 hp (2.25 kW) 3.0 hp (2.25 kW)

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Technical specifications

Sound level

Min. aisle turn (cm)

Debris hopper capacity ft* (I)
Brush size in (cm)

Scrub deck type

Scrub path in. (cm)

Propulsion system

Gradeability transport % (DEG)

Weight with batteries - GVW
Length

Width

Height

Weight without batteries

Vacuum motor

Vacuum waterlift

Sweeping path

Max. scrubbing coverage rate per hour
Scrub brush speed

Brush motor power

Solution/recovery tank capacity

Battery options / run time

Propel speed forward
Propel speed reverse

Propel motor (peak)

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

SC6500

SC6500 48C
ECOFLEX 450C6 SC6500 40C 450C6 SC6500 40C 450C6
RO RO
RO
IEC 60335-2-72, IEC 60335-2-72, IEC 60335-2-72,
ISO 11201*70db A I1SO 11201*70db A 1SO 11201* 70 db A
84 in (214 cm) 84 in (214 cm) 84 in (214 cm)
0.50 cu ft (14 L) 0.40 cu ft (11L) 0.40cuft (11L)
48 inx 8.51in (122 40in x 8.5in (102 40in x 8.51in (102
cm x 22 cm) cm x 22 cm) cm x 22 cm)
Cylindrical Cylindrical Cylindrical
48 in (122 cm) 40 in (102 cm) 40 in (102 cm)

Variable speed AC  Variable speed AC  Variable speed AC
brushless drive brushless drive brushless drive

@ Gross Weight @ Gross Weight @ Gross Weight
Scrubbing 16% (9°)  Scrubbing 16% (9°)  Scrubbing 16% (9°)
10.5% (6°) 10.5% (6°) 10.5% (6°)

3,4101b (1,547 kg)  3,3251b (1,508 kg) 3,325 Ib (1,508 kg)

74 in (187 cm) 74 in (187 cm) 74 in (187 cm)
56 in (141cm) 48 in (121 cm) 48 in (121 cm)
50 in (149 cm) 50 in (149 cm) 50 in (149 cm)

2,9821b (1,353 kg) 2,897 Ib (1,314 kg) 2,897 Ib (1,314 kg)

0.8 hp (0.6 kW) - 0.8 hp (0.6 kW) - 0.8 hp (0.6 kW) -
dual vac optional dual vac optional dual vac optional

Single Vac - 64 in Single Vac - 64 in Single Vac - 64 in
(163 cm) / Dual Vac (163 cm) / Dual Vac (163 cm) / Dual Vac

-67in (170 cm) -67in (170 cm) -67in (170 cm)
57 in (145 cm) 57 in (145 cm) 57 in (145 cm)
116,200 96,800 96,800
630 rpm 630 rpm 630 rpm

2x15hp (1.13kW) 2x1.5hp (1.13kW) 2x1.5hp (1.13 kW)
70 gal (265 L) 70 gal (265 L) 70 gal (265 L)
36V,420 Ah C20- 36V,420AhC20- 36V, 420 Ah C20 -
Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40 Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40 Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40
Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40 Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40 Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40
Disc 36V, 450 Ah  Disc 36 V,450 Ah  Disc 36V, 450 Ah
C6 (monoblock) - Up C6 (monoblock) - Up C6 (monoblock) - Up
to 3.75 hrs. -40 Cyl to 3.75 hrs. -40 Cyl to 3.75 hrs. - 40 Cyl
/4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc  /4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc  /4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc
6.0 mph (9.5 km/h) 6.0 mph (9.5 km/h) 6.0 mph (9.5 km/h)
3.0 mph (5 km/h) 3.0 mph (5 km/h) 3.0 mph (5 km/h)

3.0 hp (2.25 kW) 3.0 hp (2.25 kW) 3.0 hp (2.25 kW)

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Technical specifications

Sound level

Min. aisle turn (cm)

Debris hopper capacity ft* (I)
Brush size in (cm)

Scrub deck type

Scrub path in. (cm)

Propulsion system

Gradeability transport % (DEG)

Weight with batteries - GVW
Length

Width

Height

Weight without batteries

Vacuum motor

Vacuum waterlift

Sweeping path

Max. scrubbing coverage rate per hour
Scrub brush speed

Brush motor power

Solution/recovery tank capacity

Battery options / run time

Propel speed forward
Propel speed reverse

Propel motor (peak)

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

SC6500
SC6500 40C SC6500 40C SC6500 48D
ECOFLEX 450C6 ECOFLEX 450C6 ECOFLEX 450C6
RO RO RO
IEC 60335-2-72, IEC 60335-2-72, IEC 60335-2-72,
ISO 11201*70db A I1SO 11201*70db A 1SO 11201* 70 db A
84 in (214 cm) 84 in (214 cm) 84 in (214 cm)
0.40 cu ft (11 L) 0.40cuft (11L)

40 in x 8.5 in (102 40in x 8.5in (102 3x 17 in (43 cm)

cm x 22 cm) cm x 22 cm)
Cylindrical Cylindrical Disc
40 in (102 cm) 40 in (102 cm) 48 in (122 cm)

Variable speed AC  Variable speed AC  Variable speed AC
brushless drive brushless drive brushless drive

@ Gross Weight @ Gross Weight @ Gross Weight
Scrubbing 16% (9°)  Scrubbing 16% (9°)  Scrubbing 16% (9°)
10.5% (6°) 10.5% (6°) 10.5% (6°)

3,3251b (1,508 kg)  3,3251b (1,508 kg) 3,320 Ib (1,506 kg)

74 in (187 cm) 74 in (187 cm) 74 in (187 cm)
48 in (121 cm) 48 in (121 cm) 53 in (133 cm)
50 in (149 cm) 50 in (149 cm) 50 in (149 cm)

2,897 b (1,314 kg) 2,897 Ib (1,314 kg) 2,892 Ib (1,312 kg)

0.8 hp (0.6 kW) - 0.8 hp (0.6 kW) - 0.8 hp (0.6 kW) -
dual vac optional dual vac optional dual vac optional

Single Vac - 64 in Single Vac - 64 in Single Vac - 64 in
(163 cm) / Dual Vac (163 cm) / Dual Vac (163 cm) / Dual Vac

-67in (170 cm) -67in (170 cm) -67in (170 cm)
57 in (145 cm) 57 in (145 cm)
96,800 96,800 116,200
630 rpm 630 rpm 225 rpm

2x15hp (1.13kW) 2x1.5hp (1.13kW) 3 x1.5hp (1.13 kW)
70 gal (265 L) 70 gal (265 L) 70 gal (265 L)
36V,420 Ah C20- 36V,420AhC20- 36V, 420 Ah C20 -
Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40 Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40 Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40
Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40 Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40 Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40
Disc 36V, 450 Ah  Disc 36 V,450 Ah  Disc 36V, 450 Ah
C6 (monoblock) - Up C6 (monoblock) - Up C6 (monoblock) - Up
to 3.75 hrs. -40 Cyl to 3.75 hrs. -40 Cyl to 3.75 hrs. - 40 Cyl
/4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc  /4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc  /4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc
6.0 mph (9.5 km/h) 6.0 mph (9.5 km/h) 6.0 mph (9.5 km/h)
3.0 mph (5 km/h) 3.0 mph (5 km/h) 3.0 mph (5 km/h)

3.0 hp (2.25 kW) 3.0 hp (2.25 kW) 3.0 hp (2.25 kW)

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Technical specifications

Sound level

Min. aisle turn (cm)

Debris hopper capacity ft* (I)
Brush size in (cm)

Scrub deck type

Scrub path in. (cm)

Propulsion system

Gradeability transport % (DEG)

Weight with batteries - GVW
Length

Width

Height

Weight without batteries

Vacuum motor

Vacuum waterlift

Sweeping path

Max. scrubbing coverage rate per hour

Scrub brush speed
Brush motor power

Solution/recovery tank capacity

Battery options / run time

Propel speed forward
Propel speed reverse

Propel motor (peak)

®© Advance

SC6500

SC6500 48D
ECOFLEX 450C6
RO

IEC 60335-2-72,
ISO 11201* 70 db A

84 in (214 cm)

3x17in (43 cm)
Disc
48 in (122 cm)

Variable speed AC
brushless drive

@ Gross Weight
Scrubbing 16% (9°)
10.5% (6°)
3,320 Ib (1,506 kg)
74 in (187 cm)
53 in (133 cm)
50 in (149 cm)
2,892 Ib (1,312 kg)

0.8 hp (0.6 kW) -
dual vac optional

Single Vac - 64 in

(163 cm) / Dual Vac
-67in (170 cm)

116,200
225 rpm
3 x 1.5 hp (1.13 kW)
70 gal (265 L)
36V, 420 Ah C20 -
Up to 3.0 hrs. - 40
Cyl /3.5 hrs. - 40
Disc 36 V, 450 Ah
C6 (monoblock) - Up
to 3.75 hrs. - 40 Cyl
/4.75 hrs. - 40 Disc
6.0 mph (9.5 km/h)
3.0 mph (5 km/h)

3.0 hp (2.25 kW)

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Detergent Equipment

Light Option

Side Broom

Other

CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX

BEACON KIT
HEADLIGHT KIT

SIDE BROOM
SIDEBROOM

DRAIN HOSE EXTENSION

KIT BATTERY TRAY
KIT GRAMMER SEAT W/SWITCH
KIT BATTERY RO-NO BATT

KIT SOLUTION AUTO-FILL

KIT SPRAY WAND

KIT VACUUM MOTOR

PAD RETAINER

SEAT BELT KIT- STANDARD SEAT

External Charger

Battery Wet

Guard Option

CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V

CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V

CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A

BATTERY-6V 420AH WET

BUMPER FRONT HEAVY KIT
BUMPER TUBE KIT

KIT FOOT GUARD

OVERHEAD GUARD KIT

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56111855

56413649
56314313

56413056

56380335

56601410

56413740

56413764

56380425

56413685

56413687

56413821

56505195

56383455

56384757

56384756

56388120

56388582

56413089
56414188

56413773

56413774

Min.
required

o O o o

SC6500 40C
420AH 36A
SC

SC6500 40C
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

SC6500

SC6500 40D
420AH 36A

SC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

Brush Cylindrical

Deck Blade

Accessory Kit

BRUSH 80 GRIT 40

BRUSH 80 GRIT 45

BRUSH 80 GRIT 48

BRUSH 180 GRIT 40

BRUSH 180 GRIT 48

BRUSH HARD NYLON 40
BRUSH HARD NYLON 45
BRUSH HARD NYLON 48
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 40
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 45
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 48
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 40
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 45
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 48

BLADE DECK POLYURETHANE
BLADE DECK GUM

BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 40
BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 45/48
BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX
BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX 40
BLADE KIT-DISC PU 40

BLADE KIT-DISC PU 45/48
BLADE-SKIRT-LINATEX

BACKUP ALARM KIT
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU G
KIT FLOOR MAT

Squeegee Blade

BLADE KIT-LINATEX SQUEEGEE H

BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX F
BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM F

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56413116
56413437
56413355
56413115
56413354
56413114
56413435
56413353
56413118
56413439
56413357
56413113
56413434
56413352

56413743
56413820
56413767
56413769
56413770
56413768
56413754
56413755
56413654

56413681
56413746
56413819

56413766

56413762

56413757
56413761

Min.
required

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

O O O o o o o o o

SC6500 40C
420AH 36A
SC

SC6500 40C
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

SC6500

SC6500 40D
420AH 36A

SC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Pad Holder

Accessories

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM H
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU F
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU H

PAD HOLDER-16 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-20 3 LUG

Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430
DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Disc Brush 510 mm

DISC BRUSH-20 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 DYNA GRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Disc Brush 410 mm

Battery

DISC BRUSH-16 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 UNION MIX 3 LUG

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56413756
56413765
56413745
56413747

56505830
56505780
56505790

56505783
56505782
56505781
56505787
56505788
56505784
56505785
56505786

56505793
56505792
56505791
56505797
56505798
56505794
56505795
56505796

56505833
56505832
56505831
56505837
56505838
56505834
56505835
56505836

Min.
required

o O o o

o O o o o o o o

O O O o o o o o

o O o o o o o o

SC6500 40C
420AH 36A
SC

SC6500 40C
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

SC6500

SC6500 40D
420AH 36A

SC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR

Brush
BRUSH 180 GRIT 45
® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
Accessories
Detergent Equipment
CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX
Light Option
BEACON KIT
HEADLIGHT KIT
Side Broom
SIDE BROOM
SIDEBROOM
Other

DRAIN HOSE EXTENSION

KIT BATTERY TRAY
KIT GRAMMER SEAT W/SWITCH
KIT BATTERY RO-NO BATT

KIT SOLUTION AUTO-FILL

KIT SPRAY WAND

KIT VACUUM MOTOR

PAD RETAINER

SEAT BELT KIT- STANDARD SEAT

External Charger

Battery Wet

Guard Option

CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V

CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V

CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A

BATTERY-6V 420AH WET

BUMPER FRONT HEAVY KIT

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56380422

56413436

Ref. no.

56111855

56413649
56314313

56413056

56380335

56601410

56413740

56413764

56380425

56413685

56413687

56413821

56505195

56383455

56384757

56384756

56388120

56388582

56413089

Min. SC6500 40C
required 420@% 36A
0
0
Min. SC6500 40D

r ECOFLEX
required | 4o0AH 36ASC

0 °
0 (o)
0 o
0

0

0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0

0

0 °
0 [
0 o

SC6500 40C
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

SC6500 45C
420AH 36A
SC

SC6500

SC6500 40D
420AH 36A
SC

SC6500 45C
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

BUMPER TUBE KIT

KIT FOOT GUARD

OVERHEAD GUARD KIT

Brush Cylindrical

Deck Blade

Accessory Kit

BRUSH 80 GRIT 40

BRUSH 80 GRIT 45

BRUSH 80 GRIT 48

BRUSH 180 GRIT 40

BRUSH 180 GRIT 48

BRUSH HARD NYLON 40
BRUSH HARD NYLON 45
BRUSH HARD NYLON 48
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 40
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 45
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 48
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 40
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 45
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 48

BLADE DECK POLYURETHANE
BLADE DECK GUM

BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 40
BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 45/48
BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX
BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX 40
BLADE KIT-DISC PU 40

BLADE KIT-DISC PU 45/48
BLADE-SKIRT-LINATEX

BACKUP ALARM KIT
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU G
KIT FLOOR MAT

Squeegee Blade

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56414188

56413773

56413774

56413116
56413437
56413355
56413115
56413354
56413114
56413435
56413353
56413118
56413439
56413357
56413113
56413434
56413352

56413743
56413820
56413767
56413769
56413770
56413768
56413754
56413755
56413654

56413681
56413746
56413819

Min.
required

0

O O O O O O o O o o o o o o

O O O o o o o o o

SC6500 40D
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

[}

SC6500 45C
420AH 36A
SC

[}

SC6500

SC6500 45C
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

[}

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Pad Holder

Accessories

BLADE KIT-LINATEX SQUEEGEE H

BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX F
BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM F
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM H
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU F

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU H

PAD HOLDER-16 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-20 3 LUG

Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430
DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Disc Brush 510 mm

DISC BRUSH-20 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 DYNA GRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Disc Brush 410 mm

DISC BRUSH-16 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56413766

56413762
56413757
56413761
56413756
56413765
56413745
56413747

56505830
56505780
56505790

56505783
56505782
56505781
56505787
56505788
56505784
56505785
56505786

56505793
56505792
56505791
56505797
56505798
56505794
56505795
56505796

56505833
56505832
56505831

Min.
required

o O o o o o o

o O o o o o o o

O O O o o o o o

SC6500 40D
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

SC6500 45C
420AH 36A
SC

SC6500

SC6500 45C
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

DISC BRUSH-16 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Battery
BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR
Brush
BRUSH 180 GRIT 45
® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment
Accessories
Detergent Equipment
CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX
Light Option
BEACON KIT
HEADLIGHT KIT
Side Broom
SIDE BROOM
SIDEBROOM
Other

DRAIN HOSE EXTENSION

KIT BATTERY TRAY
KIT GRAMMER SEAT W/SWITCH
KIT BATTERY RO-NO BATT

KIT SOLUTION AUTO-FILL

KIT SPRAY WAND

KIT VACUUM MOTOR

PAD RETAINER

SEAT BELT KIT- STANDARD SEAT

External Charger

CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56505837

56505838

56505834

56505835

56505836

56380422

56413436

Ref. no.

56111855

56413649
56314313

56413056

56380335

56601410

56413740

56413764

56380425

56413685

56413687

56413821

56505195

56383455

56384757

Min.
required

o o o o o

Min.
required

o o o o

SC6500 40D
ECOFLEX

420AH 36ASC

SC6500 45D
420AH 36A
SC

SC6500 45C
420AH 36A
SC

SC6500 45D
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

SC6500

SC6500 45C
ECOFLEX

420AH 36ASC

SC6500 48C
420AH 36A

SC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V
CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A
Battery Wet
BATTERY-6V 420AH WET
Guard Option
BUMPER FRONT HEAVY KIT
BUMPER TUBE KIT

KIT FOOT GUARD

OVERHEAD GUARD KIT
Brush Cylindrical

BRUSH 80 GRIT 40

BRUSH 80 GRIT 45

BRUSH 80 GRIT 48

BRUSH 180 GRIT 40

BRUSH 180 GRIT 48

BRUSH HARD NYLON 40

BRUSH HARD NYLON 45

BRUSH HARD NYLON 48

BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 40

BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 45

BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 48

BRUSH SOFT NYLON 40

BRUSH SOFT NYLON 45

BRUSH SOFT NYLON 48
Deck Blade

BLADE DECK POLYURETHANE

BLADE DECK GUM

BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 40

BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 45/48

BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX

BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX 40

BLADE KIT-DISC PU 40

BLADE KIT-DISC PU 45/48

BLADE-SKIRT-LINATEX

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56384756
56388120

56388582

56413089
56414188

56413773

56413774

56413116
56413437
56413355
56413115
56413354
56413114
56413435
56413353
56413118
56413439
56413357
56413113
56413434
56413352

56413743
56413820
56413767
56413769
56413770
56413768
56413754
56413755
56413654

Min.
required

0
0

O O O O O O o O o o o o o o

O O O o o o o o o

SC6500 45D
420AH 36A
SC

SC6500 45D
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

SC6500

SC6500 48C
420AH 36A

SC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Accessory Kit

Accessories

BACKUP ALARM KIT
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU G
KIT FLOOR MAT

Squeegee Blade

Pad Holder

BLADE KIT-LINATEX SQUEEGEE H

BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX F
BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM F
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM H
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU F

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU H

PAD HOLDER-16 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-20 3 LUG

Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430
DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Disc Brush 510 mm

DISC BRUSH-20 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 DYNA GRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLITE 3 LUG

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56413681
56413746
56413819

56413766

56413762
56413757
56413761
56413756
56413765
56413745
56413747

56505830
56505780
56505790

56505783
56505782
56505781
56505787
56505788
56505784
56505785
56505786

56505793
56505792
56505791
56505797
56505798
56505794
56505795

Min.
required

o O o o o o o

o O o o o o o o

O o o o o o o

SC6500 45D
420AH 36A
SC

SC6500 45D
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

SC6500

SC6500 48C
420AH 36A

SC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

DISC BRUSH-20 UNION MIX 3 LUG
Disc Brush 410 mm
DISC BRUSH-16 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Battery
BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR
Brush
BRUSH 180 GRIT 45
@ Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, = Mountable equipment
Accessories
Detergent Equipment
CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX
Light Option
BEACON KIT
HEADLIGHT KIT
Side Broom
SIDE BROOM
SIDEBROOM
Other

DRAIN HOSE EXTENSION

KIT BATTERY TRAY
KIT GRAMMER SEAT W/SWITCH
KIT BATTERY RO-NO BATT

' ’ % KIT SOLUTION AUTO-FILL

KIT SPRAY WAND

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56505796

56505833

56505832

56505831

56505837

56505838

56505834

56505835

56505836

56380422

56413436

Ref. no.

56111855

56413649
56314313

56413056

56380335

56601410

56413740

56413764

56380425

56413685

56413687

Min. SC6500 45D
required 420@% 36A
0
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o)
0 o
0 o)
0 o
0 o
0
0
Min. SC6500 48C

r ECOFLEX
required | 450AH 36ASC

0 °
0 o
0 (o)
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o
0 o

SC6500 45D
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

SC6500 48D
420AH 36A
SC

SC6500

SC6500 48C
420AH 36A
SC

SC6500 48D
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17072



Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

KIT VACUUM MOTOR
PAD RETAINER
SEAT BELT KIT- STANDARD SEAT
External Charger
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V
CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A
Battery Wet
BATTERY-6V 420AH WET
Guard Option
BUMPER FRONT HEAVY KIT
BUMPER TUBE KIT

KIT FOOT GUARD

OVERHEAD GUARD KIT
Brush Cylindrical

BRUSH 80 GRIT 40

BRUSH 80 GRIT 45

BRUSH 80 GRIT 48

BRUSH 180 GRIT 40

BRUSH 180 GRIT 48

BRUSH HARD NYLON 40

BRUSH HARD NYLON 45

BRUSH HARD NYLON 48

BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 40

BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 45

BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 48

BRUSH SOFT NYLON 40

BRUSH SOFT NYLON 45

BRUSH SOFT NYLON 48
Deck Blade

BLADE DECK POLYURETHANE

BLADE DECK GUM

BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 40

BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 45/48

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56413821
56505195
56383455

56384757
56384756
56388120

56388582

56413089
56414188

56413773

56413774

56413116
56413437
56413355
56413115
56413354
56413114
56413435
56413353
56413118
56413439
56413357
56413113
56413434
56413352

56413743
56413820
56413767
56413769

Min.
required

0
0

O O O O O O o O o o o o o o

o o o o

SC6500 48C
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

[}

SC6500 48D
420AH 36A
SC

[}

e}

SC6500

SC6500 48D
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

[}

e}

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Accessory Kit

Accessories

BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX
BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX 40
BLADE KIT-DISC PU 40
BLADE KIT-DISC PU 45/48
BLADE-SKIRT-LINATEX

BACKUP ALARM KIT
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU G
KIT FLOOR MAT

Squeegee Blade

Pad Holder

BLADE KIT-LINATEX SQUEEGEE H

BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX F
BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM F
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM H
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU F

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU H

PAD HOLDER-16 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-20 3 LUG

Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430
DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Disc Brush 510 mm

DISC BRUSH-20 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 DYNA GRIT 3 LUG

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56413770
56413768
56413754
56413755
56413654

56413681
56413746
56413819

56413766

56413762
56413757
56413761
56413756
56413765
56413745
56413747

56505830
56505780
56505790

56505783
56505782
56505781
56505787
56505788
56505784
56505785
56505786

56505793
56505792

Min.
required

o o o o o

o O o o o o o

o O o o o o o o

SC6500 48C
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

[}

SC6500 48D
420AH 36A
SC

[}

SC6500

SC6500 48D
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

[}

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

DISC BRUSH-20 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 UNION MIX 3 LUG
Disc Brush 410 mm
DISC BRUSH-16 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Battery
BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR
Brush
BRUSH 180 GRIT 45
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories
Detergent Equipment
CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX
Light Option
BEACON KIT
HEADLIGHT KIT
Side Broom
SIDE BROOM
SIDEBROOM
Other

DRAIN HOSE EXTENSION

KIT BATTERY TRAY
KIT GRAMMER SEAT W/SWITCH

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56505791
56505797
56505798
56505794
56505795
56505796

56505833
56505832
56505831
56505837
56505838
56505834
56505835
56505836

56380422

56413436

Ref. no.

56111855

56413649
56314313

56413056

56380335

56601410

56413740
56413764

Min.
required

O o o o o o

o O o o o o o o

Min.
required

SC6500 48C
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

SC6500 45C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 48D
420AH 36A
SC

SC6500 40D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500

SC6500 48D
ECOFLEX
420AH 36ASC

SC6500 40D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

e &

Accessories

KIT BATTERY RO-NO BATT

KIT SOLUTION AUTO-FILL

KIT SPRAY WAND

KIT VACUUM MOTOR
PAD RETAINER

SEAT BELT KIT- STANDARD SEAT

External Charger

Battery Wet

Guard Option

CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V

CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A

BATTERY-6V 420AH WET

BUMPER FRONT HEAVY KIT
BUMPER TUBE KIT

KIT FOOT GUARD

OVERHEAD GUARD KIT

Brush Cylindrical

BRUSH 80 GRIT 40

BRUSH 80 GRIT 45

BRUSH 80 GRIT 48

BRUSH 180 GRIT 40

BRUSH 180 GRIT 48

BRUSH HARD NYLON 40
BRUSH HARD NYLON 45
BRUSH HARD NYLON 48
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 40
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 45
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 48
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 40
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 45
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 48

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56380425

56413685

56413687
56413821
56505195
56383455

56384757
56384756
56388120

56388582

56413089
56414188

56413773

56413774

56413116
56413437
56413355
56413115
56413354
56413114
56413435
56413353
56413118
56413439
56413357
56413113
56413434
56413352

Min.
required

0

o o o o

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

SC6500 45C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

[}

SC6500 40D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

[}

SC6500

SC6500 40D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

[}

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17072



Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Deck Blade

Accessory Kit

Accessories

BLADE DECK POLYURETHANE
BLADE DECK GUM

BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 40
BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 45/48
BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX
BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX 40
BLADE KIT-DISC PU 40

BLADE KIT-DISC PU 45/48
BLADE-SKIRT-LINATEX

BACKUP ALARM KIT
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU G
KIT FLOOR MAT

Squeegee Blade

BLADE KIT-LINATEX SQUEEGEE H

BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX F
BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM F
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM H
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU F

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU H

Pad Holder
PAD HOLDER-16 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-20 3 LUG
Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430
DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56413743
56413820
56413767
56413769
56413770
56413768
56413754
56413755
56413654

56413681
56413746
56413819

56413766

56413762
56413757
56413761
56413756
56413765
56413745
56413747

56505830
56505780
56505790

56505783
56505782
56505781
56505787
56505788
56505784

Min.
required

o O O o o o o o o

O o o o o o o

O o o o o o

SC6500 45C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 40D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500

SC6500 40D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17072



Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Disc Brush 510 mm

DISC BRUSH-20 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 DYNA GRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Disc Brush 410 mm

DISC BRUSH-16 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Battery
BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR
Brush
BRUSH 180 GRIT 45
® Standard equipment, O Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment
Accessories
Detergent Equipment
CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX
Light Option
BEACON KIT
HEADLIGHT KIT
Side Broom
SIDE BROOM
SIDEBROOM
Other

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56505785
56505786

56505793
56505792
56505791
56505797
56505798
56505794
56505795
56505796

56505833
56505832
56505831
56505837
56505838
56505834
56505835
56505836

56380422

56413436

Ref. no.

56111855

56413649
56314313

56413056
56380335

Min.
required

0

o O o o o o o o

O O O o o o o o

Min.
required

SC6500 45C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 45C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 40D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 45D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500

SC6500 40D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 45D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

DRAIN HOSE EXTENSION

KIT BATTERY TRAY
KIT GRAMMER SEAT W/SWITCH
KIT BATTERY RO-NO BATT

’ ’ %) KIT SOLUTION AUTO-FILL

KIT SPRAY WAND
KIT VACUUM MOTOR
PAD RETAINER
SEAT BELT KIT- STANDARD SEAT
External Charger
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V
CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V
CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A
Battery Wet
BATTERY-6V 420AH WET
Guard Option
BUMPER FRONT HEAVY KIT
BUMPER TUBE KIT

KIT FOOT GUARD

OVERHEAD GUARD KIT
Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 80 GRIT 40
BRUSH 80 GRIT 45
BRUSH 80 GRIT 48
BRUSH 180 GRIT 40
BRUSH 180 GRIT 48
BRUSH HARD NYLON 40
BRUSH HARD NYLON 45
BRUSH HARD NYLON 48
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 40

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56601410

56413740
56413764
56380425

56413685

56413687
56413821
56505195
56383455

56384757
56384756
56388120

56388582

56413089
56414188

56413773

56413774

56413116
56413437
56413355
56413115
56413354
56413114
56413435
56413353
56413118

Min.
required

o o o o

O O O o o o o o o

SC6500 45C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 45D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500

SC6500 45D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17072



Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Deck Blade

Accessory Kit

Accessories

BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 45
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 48
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 40
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 45
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 48

BLADE DECK POLYURETHANE
BLADE DECK GUM

BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 40
BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 45/48
BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX
BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX 40
BLADE KIT-DISC PU 40

BLADE KIT-DISC PU 45/48
BLADE-SKIRT-LINATEX

BACKUP ALARM KIT
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU G
KIT FLOOR MAT

Squeegee Blade

BLADE KIT-LINATEX SQUEEGEE H

BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX F
BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM F
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM H
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU F

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PUH

Pad Holder
PAD HOLDER-16 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-20 3 LUG
Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56413439
56413357
56413113
56413434
56413352

56413743
56413820
56413767
56413769
56413770
56413768
56413754
56413755
56413654

56413681
56413746
56413819

56413766

56413762
56413757
56413761
56413756
56413765
56413745
56413747

56505830

56505780

56505790

56505783

Min.
required

o o o o o

O O O o o o o o o

O o o o o o o

SC6500 45C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

[}

SC6500 45D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500

SC6500 45D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17072



Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Disc Brush 510 mm

DISC BRUSH-20 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 DYNA GRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Disc Brush 410 mm

DISC BRUSH-16 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Battery
BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR
Brush
BRUSH 180 GRIT 45
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories
Detergent Equipment
CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX
Light Option

BEACON KIT

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56505782
56505781
56505787
56505788
56505784
56505785
56505786

56505793
56505792
56505791
56505797
56505798
56505794
56505795
56505796

56505833
56505832
56505831
56505837
56505838
56505834
56505835
56505836

56380422

56413436

Ref. no.

56111855

56413649

Min.
required

O o o o o o o

o O o o o o o o

O O O o o o o o

Min.
required

SC6500 45C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 48C
450C6 RO

SC6500 45D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 48C
450C6 RO

SC6500

SC6500 45D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 48C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17072



Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Side Broom

Other

Accessories

HEADLIGHT KIT

SIDE BROOM
SIDEBROOM

DRAIN HOSE EXTENSION

KIT BATTERY TRAY
KIT GRAMMER SEAT W/SWITCH
KIT BATTERY RO-NO BATT

KIT SOLUTION AUTO-FILL

KIT SPRAY WAND

KIT VACUUM MOTOR

PAD RETAINER

SEAT BELT KIT- STANDARD SEAT

External Charger

Battery Wet

Guard Option

CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V

CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V

CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A

BATTERY-6V 420AH WET

BUMPER FRONT HEAVY KIT
BUMPER TUBE KIT

KIT FOOT GUARD

OVERHEAD GUARD KIT

Brush Cylindrical

BRUSH 80 GRIT 40
BRUSH 80 GRIT 45
BRUSH 80 GRIT 48
BRUSH 180 GRIT 40

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56314313

56413056
56380335

56601410

56413740
56413764
56380425

56413685

56413687
56413821
56505195
56383455

56384757

56384756

56388120

56388582

56413089
56414188

56413773

56413774

56413116

56413437

56413355
56413115

Min.
required

0

o o o o

o o o o

SC6500 48C
450C6 RO

SC6500 48C
450C6 RO

SC6500

SC6500 48C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

[}

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17072



Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Deck Blade

Accessory Kit

Accessories

BRUSH 180 GRIT 48

BRUSH HARD NYLON 40
BRUSH HARD NYLON 45
BRUSH HARD NYLON 48
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 40
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 45
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 48
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 40
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 45
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 48

BLADE DECK POLYURETHANE
BLADE DECK GUM

BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 40
BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 45/48
BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX
BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX 40
BLADE KIT-DISC PU 40

BLADE KIT-DISC PU 45/48
BLADE-SKIRT-LINATEX

BACKUP ALARM KIT
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU G
KIT FLOOR MAT

Squeegee Blade

Pad Holder

BLADE KIT-LINATEX SQUEEGEE H

BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX F
BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM F
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM H
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU F

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU H

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56413354
56413114
56413435
56413353
56413118
56413439
56413357
56413113
56413434
56413352

56413743
56413820
56413767
56413769
56413770
56413768
56413754
56413755
56413654

56413681
56413746
56413819

56413766

56413762
56413757
56413761
56413756
56413765
56413745
56413747

Min.
required

o O O o O o o o o o

O O O o o o o o o

o O o o o o o

SC6500 48C
450C6 RO

SC6500 48C
450C6 RO

SC6500

SC6500 48C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17072



Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

PAD HOLDER-16 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-20 3 LUG

Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430
DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Disc Brush 510 mm

DISC BRUSH-20 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 DYNA GRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Disc Brush 410 mm

Battery

Brush

DISC BRUSH-16 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 UNION MIX 3 LUG

BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR

BRUSH 180 GRIT 45

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56505830
56505780
56505790

56505783
56505782
56505781
56505787
56505788
56505784
56505785
56505786

56505793
56505792
56505791
56505797
56505798
56505794
56505795
56505796

56505833
56505832
56505831
56505837
56505838
56505834
56505835
56505836

56380422

56413436

Min.
required

0
0

O O O o o o o o

o O o o o o o o

O O O o o o o o

SC6500 48C
450C6 RO

SC6500 48C
450C6 RO

SC6500

SC6500 48C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Detergent Equipment

Light Option

Side Broom

Other

CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX

BEACON KIT
HEADLIGHT KIT

SIDE BROOM
SIDEBROOM

DRAIN HOSE EXTENSION

KIT BATTERY TRAY
KIT GRAMMER SEAT W/SWITCH
KIT BATTERY RO-NO BATT

KIT SOLUTION AUTO-FILL

KIT SPRAY WAND

KIT VACUUM MOTOR

PAD RETAINER

SEAT BELT KIT- STANDARD SEAT

External Charger

Battery Wet

Guard Option

CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V

CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V

CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A

BATTERY-6V 420AH WET

BUMPER FRONT HEAVY KIT
BUMPER TUBE KIT

KIT FOOT GUARD

OVERHEAD GUARD KIT

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56111855

56413649
56314313

56413056

56380335

56601410

56413740

56413764

56380425

56413685

56413687

56413821

56505195

56383455

56384757

56384756

56388120

56388582

56413089
56414188

56413773

56413774

Min.
required

o O o o

SC6500 48C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 40C
450C6 RO

SC6500

SC6500 40C
450C6 RO

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17072



Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

Brush Cylindrical

Deck Blade

Accessory Kit

BRUSH 80 GRIT 40

BRUSH 80 GRIT 45

BRUSH 80 GRIT 48

BRUSH 180 GRIT 40

BRUSH 180 GRIT 48

BRUSH HARD NYLON 40
BRUSH HARD NYLON 45
BRUSH HARD NYLON 48
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 40
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 45
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 48
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 40
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 45
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 48

BLADE DECK POLYURETHANE
BLADE DECK GUM

BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 40
BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 45/48
BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX
BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX 40
BLADE KIT-DISC PU 40

BLADE KIT-DISC PU 45/48
BLADE-SKIRT-LINATEX

BACKUP ALARM KIT
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU G
KIT FLOOR MAT

Squeegee Blade

BLADE KIT-LINATEX SQUEEGEE H

BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX F
BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM F

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56413116
56413437
56413355
56413115
56413354
56413114
56413435
56413353
56413118
56413439
56413357
56413113
56413434
56413352

56413743
56413820
56413767
56413769
56413770
56413768
56413754
56413755
56413654

56413681
56413746
56413819

56413766

56413762

56413757
56413761

Min.
required

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

O O O o o o o o o

SC6500 48C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 40C
450C6 RO

SC6500

SC6500 40C
450C6 RO
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Pad Holder

Accessories

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM H
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU F
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU H

PAD HOLDER-16 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-20 3 LUG

Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430
DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Disc Brush 510 mm

DISC BRUSH-20 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 DYNA GRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Disc Brush 410 mm

Battery

DISC BRUSH-16 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 UNION MIX 3 LUG

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56413756
56413765
56413745
56413747

56505830
56505780
56505790

56505783
56505782
56505781
56505787
56505788
56505784
56505785
56505786

56505793
56505792
56505791
56505797
56505798
56505794
56505795
56505796

56505833
56505832
56505831
56505837
56505838
56505834
56505835
56505836

Min.
required

o O o o

o O o o o o o o

O O O o o o o o

o O o o o o o o

SC6500 48C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 40C
450C6 RO

SC6500

SC6500 40C
450C6 RO
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR

Brush
BRUSH 180 GRIT 45
® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
Accessories
Detergent Equipment
CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX
Light Option
BEACON KIT
HEADLIGHT KIT
Side Broom
SIDE BROOM
SIDEBROOM
Other

DRAIN HOSE EXTENSION

KIT BATTERY TRAY
KIT GRAMMER SEAT W/SWITCH
KIT BATTERY RO-NO BATT

KIT SOLUTION AUTO-FILL

KIT SPRAY WAND

KIT VACUUM MOTOR

PAD RETAINER

SEAT BELT KIT- STANDARD SEAT

External Charger

Battery Wet

Guard Option

CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V

CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V

CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A

BATTERY-6V 420AH WET

BUMPER FRONT HEAVY KIT

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56380422

56413436

Ref. no.

56111855

56413649
56314313

56413056

56380335

56601410

56413740

56413764

56380425

56413685

56413687

56413821

56505195

56383455

56384757

56384756

56388120

56388582

56413089

Min.
required

0

Min.
required

o o o o

SC6500 48C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 40C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 40C
450C6 RO

SC6500 40C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500

SC6500 40C
450C6 RO

SC6500 48D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17072



Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

BUMPER TUBE KIT

KIT FOOT GUARD

OVERHEAD GUARD KIT

Brush Cylindrical

Deck Blade

Accessory Kit

BRUSH 80 GRIT 40

BRUSH 80 GRIT 45

BRUSH 80 GRIT 48

BRUSH 180 GRIT 40

BRUSH 180 GRIT 48

BRUSH HARD NYLON 40
BRUSH HARD NYLON 45
BRUSH HARD NYLON 48
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 40
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 45
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 48
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 40
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 45
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 48

BLADE DECK POLYURETHANE
BLADE DECK GUM

BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 40
BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 45/48
BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX
BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX 40
BLADE KIT-DISC PU 40

BLADE KIT-DISC PU 45/48
BLADE-SKIRT-LINATEX

BACKUP ALARM KIT
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU G
KIT FLOOR MAT

Squeegee Blade

@ Advance
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Ref. no.

56414188

56413773

56413774

56413116
56413437
56413355
56413115
56413354
56413114
56413435
56413353
56413118
56413439
56413357
56413113
56413434
56413352

56413743
56413820
56413767
56413769
56413770
56413768
56413754
56413755
56413654

56413681
56413746
56413819

Min.
required

0

O O O O O O o O o o o o o o

O O O o o o o o o

SC6500 40C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

[}

SC6500 40C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

[}

SC6500

SC6500 48D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

[}
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Pad Holder

Accessories

BLADE KIT-LINATEX SQUEEGEE H

BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX F
BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM F
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM H
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU F

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU H

PAD HOLDER-16 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-20 3 LUG

Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430
DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Disc Brush 510 mm

DISC BRUSH-20 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 DYNA GRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Disc Brush 410 mm

DISC BRUSH-16 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
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Ref. no.

56413766

56413762
56413757
56413761
56413756
56413765
56413745
56413747

56505830
56505780
56505790

56505783
56505782
56505781
56505787
56505788
56505784
56505785
56505786

56505793
56505792
56505791
56505797
56505798
56505794
56505795
56505796

56505833
56505832
56505831

Min.
required

o O o o o o o

o O o o o o o o

O O O o o o o o

SC6500 40C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 40C
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500

SC6500 48D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Accessories

DISC BRUSH-16 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-16 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Battery
BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR
Brush
BRUSH 180 GRIT 45
® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment
Accessories
Detergent Equipment
CHEM BOTTLE ASSY -ECO FLEX
Light Option
BEACON KIT
HEADLIGHT KIT
Side Broom
SIDE BROOM
SIDEBROOM
Other

DRAIN HOSE EXTENSION

KIT BATTERY TRAY
KIT GRAMMER SEAT W/SWITCH
KIT BATTERY RO-NO BATT

KIT SOLUTION AUTO-FILL

KIT SPRAY WAND

KIT VACUUM MOTOR

PAD RETAINER

SEAT BELT KIT- STANDARD SEAT
External Charger

CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-240V

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56505837
56505838
56505834
56505835
56505836

56380422

56413436

Min.
required

o o o o o

SC6500 40C SC6500 40C
ECOFLEX ECOFLEX
450C6 RO 450C6 RO

[ ] [ ]
Min.
Ref. no. required
56111855 0
56413649 0
56314313 0
56413056 0
56380335 0
56601410 0
56413740 0
56413764 0
56380425 0
56413685 0
56413687 0
56413821 0
56505195 0
56383455 0
56384757 0

SC6500

SC6500 48D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

SC6500 48D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO
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Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Battery Wet

Guard Option

Accessories

CHARGER-36V-HF-3 PHASE-480V
CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A

BATTERY-6V 420AH WET

BUMPER FRONT HEAVY KIT
BUMPER TUBE KIT

KIT FOOT GUARD

OVERHEAD GUARD KIT

Brush Cylindrical

Deck Blade

BRUSH 80 GRIT 40

BRUSH 80 GRIT 45

BRUSH 80 GRIT 48

BRUSH 180 GRIT 40

BRUSH 180 GRIT 48

BRUSH HARD NYLON 40
BRUSH HARD NYLON 45
BRUSH HARD NYLON 48
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 40
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 45
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 48
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 40
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 45
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 48

BLADE DECK POLYURETHANE
BLADE DECK GUM

BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 40
BLADE KIT-DISC GUM 45/48
BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX
BLADE KIT-DISC LINATEX 40
BLADE KIT-DISC PU 40

BLADE KIT-DISC PU 45/48
BLADE-SKIRT-LINATEX
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Ref. no.

56384756
56388120

56388582

56413089
56414188

56413773

56413774

56413116
56413437
56413355
56413115
56413354
56413114
56413435
56413353
56413118
56413439
56413357
56413113
56413434
56413352

56413743
56413820
56413767
56413769
56413770
56413768
56413754
56413755
56413654

Min.
required

0
0

O O O O O O o O o o o o o o

O O O o o o o o o

SC6500

SC6500 48D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17072



Scrubber dryers

Rider Floor Scrubbers

Accessory Kit

Accessories

BACKUP ALARM KIT
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU G
KIT FLOOR MAT

Squeegee Blade

Pad Holder

BLADE KIT-LINATEX SQUEEGEE H

BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX F
BLADE KIT-SQGEE LINATEX G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM F
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM G
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE GUM H
BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU F

BLADE KIT-SQUEEGEE PU H

PAD HOLDER-16 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-20 3 LUG

Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430
DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Disc Brush 510 mm

DISC BRUSH-20 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 DYNA GRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-20 PROLITE 3 LUG
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by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56413681
56413746
56413819

56413766

56413762
56413757
56413761
56413756
56413765
56413745
56413747

56505830
56505780
56505790

56505783
56505782
56505781
56505787
56505788
56505784
56505785
56505786

56505793
56505792
56505791
56505797
56505798
56505794
56505795

Min.
required

o O o o o o o

o O o o o o o o

O o o o o o o

SC6500

SC6500 48D
ECOFLEX
450C6 RO
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Scrubber dryers SC6500

Rider Floor Scrubbers

_ Min. SC6500 48D
Accessories Ref. no. required ES%%%LRES

DISC BRUSH-20 UNION MIX 3 LUG 56505796 0
Disc Brush 410 mm

DISC BRUSH-16 AGLITE 3 LUG 56505833 0

DISC BRUSH-16 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505832 0

DISC BRUSH-16 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505831 0

DISC BRUSH-16 MIDGRIT 3 LUG 56505837 0

DISC BRUSH-16 MIDLITE 3 LUG 56505838 0

DISC BRUSH-16 PROLENE 3 LUG 56505834 0

DISC BRUSH-16 PROLITE 3 LUG 56505835 0

DISC BRUSH-16 UNION MIX 3 LUG 56505836 0
Battery

BATTERY 36V 450AMP HR 56380422 0 [
Brush

BRUSH 180 GRIT 45 56413436 0
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